
Régionale Kientzheim 11/11/07 dim. 11/11/2007 15:28
Résultats SPORTident Page 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2006 

PlN° dép. Nom Cat. Temps

A  (16) 7.0 km  330 m   23 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(51) 21(52) 22(53) 23(100) A

1 Pierre SCHAMBERGERH20 1:09:23 5:19 8:38 11:33 14:02 22:00 24:36 28:58 32:56 37:01 39:13 40:36 43:55 46:59 48:51
CO MULHOUSE 5:19 3:19 2:55 2:29 7:58 2:36 4:22 3:58 4:05 2:12 1:23 3:19 3:04 1:52

50:37 53:48 57:43 58:29 1:00:40 1:04:42 1:06:28 1:07:55 1:09:16 1:09:23
1:46 3:11 3:55 0:46 2:11 4:02 1:46 1:27 1:21 0:07

2 Jérémie GILLMANNH21 1:15:25 6:07 9:38 12:21 17:10 29:02 31:58 35:52 37:54 42:45 44:58 46:23 49:12 51:35 53:13
CO COLMAR 6:07 3:31 2:43 4:49 11:52 2:56 3:54 2:02 4:51 2:13 1:25 2:49 2:23 1:38

54:53 1:00:15 1:04:18 1:05:00 1:06:58 1:10:28 1:12:23 1:13:52 1:15:17 1:15:25
1:40 5:22 4:03 0:42 1:58 3:30 1:55 1:29 1:25 0:08

3 J-Albert VESCOVO H21 1:17:30 5:29 8:56 13:57 17:15 24:33 28:47 32:42 34:59 40:27 42:55 44:24 48:08 51:33 53:56
CO MULHOUSE 5:29 3:27 5:01 3:18 7:18 4:14 3:55 2:17 5:28 2:28 1:29 3:44 3:25 2:23

56:17 1:00:23 1:04:30 1:05:24 1:07:49 1:12:02 1:14:01 1:15:50 1:17:23 1:17:30
2:21 4:06 4:07 0:54 2:25 4:13 1:59 1:49 1:33 0:07

4 Gilles HAURY H20 1:20:45 5:45 10:08 14:06 22:17 30:10 32:47 37:10 38:55 44:03 46:29 48:02 51:57 54:57 57:24
CO MULHOUSE 5:45 4:23 3:58 8:11 7:53 2:37 4:23 1:45 5:08 2:26 1:33 3:55 3:00 2:27

59:57 1:03:06 1:07:17 1:07:57 1:10:40 1:15:44 1:17:43 1:19:27 1:20:36 1:20:45
2:33 3:09 4:11 0:40 2:43 5:04 1:59 1:44 1:09 0:09

5 Sylvain HELSTROFFERH35L 1:23:39 5:07 8:45 11:51 15:10 25:10 27:28 41:01 44:11 48:38 50:59 52:23 56:05 58:40 1:00:37
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 5:07 3:38 3:06 3:19 10:00 2:18 13:33 3:10 4:27 2:21 1:24 3:42 2:35 1:57

1:02:40 1:05:58 1:10:00 1:10:43 1:12:48 1:18:13 1:20:04 1:22:08 1:23:31 1:23:39
2:03 3:18 4:02 0:43 2:05 5:25 1:51 2:04 1:23 0:08

6 Renaud PHILIPPE H35L 1:26:11 5:09 8:58 25:54 29:01 36:03 39:15 44:28 46:51 51:32 53:45 54:57 58:17 1:01:19 1:03:07
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 5:09 3:49 16:56 3:07 7:02 3:12 5:13 2:23 4:41 2:13 1:12 3:20 3:02 1:48

1:05:35 1:09:41 1:13:23 1:15:04 1:16:52 1:21:12 1:22:55 1:24:36 1:26:03 1:26:11
2:28 4:06 3:42 1:41 1:48 4:20 1:43 1:41 1:27 0:08

7 Nicolas DALIBARD H21 1:30:28 8:07 12:29 16:09 19:27 27:56 33:04 42:26 45:01 50:12 52:47 54:18 59:16 1:02:41 1:05:09
CO COLMAR 8:07 4:22 3:40 3:18 8:29 5:08 9:22 2:35 5:11 2:35 1:31 4:58 3:25 2:28

1:07:21 1:11:12 1:15:32 1:16:36 1:19:13 1:24:35 1:26:42 1:28:49 1:30:17 1:30:28
2:12 3:51 4:20 1:04 2:37 5:22 2:07 2:07 1:28 0:11

8 Olivier LAHAUSSE H35L 1:32:00 10:39 16:30 20:18 24:35 33:13 36:18 42:51 45:06 50:13 52:55 54:31 59:44 1:03:29 1:05:40
CO MULHOUSE 10:39 5:51 3:48 4:17 8:38 3:05 6:33 2:15 5:07 2:42 1:36 5:13 3:45 2:11

1:08:19 1:13:05 1:17:51 1:18:45 1:21:04 1:26:31 1:28:27 1:30:18 1:31:53 1:32:00
2:39 4:46 4:46 0:54 2:19 5:27 1:56 1:51 1:35 0:07

9 Fabien MASSON H21 1:35:09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CO BUHL FLORIVAL

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:35:09
1:35:09

10 Stephane DRUZETICH35L 1:36:31 6:04 10:52 17:45 21:11 31:26 35:33 45:17 47:24 53:37 55:56 57:22 1:01:47 1:05:29 1:07:30
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 6:04 4:48 6:53 3:26 10:15 4:07 9:44 2:07 6:13 2:19 1:26 4:25 3:42 2:01

1:09:54 1:14:06 1:20:42 1:21:37 1:24:21 1:30:01 1:32:30 1:34:52 1:36:24 1:36:31
2:24 4:12 6:36 0:55 2:44 5:40 2:29 2:22 1:32 0:07

11 Yann REICH H21 1:36:33 8:27 12:19 16:00 19:35 27:06 30:27 50:07 52:27 58:25 1:00:49 1:02:22 1:06:04 1:09:26 1:11:45
CO COLMAR 8:27 3:52 3:41 3:35 7:31 3:21 19:40 2:20 5:58 2:24 1:33 3:42 3:22 2:19

1:15:32 1:19:21 1:23:23 1:24:04 1:26:46 1:31:27 1:33:29 1:35:02 1:36:25 1:36:33
3:47 3:49 4:02 0:41 2:42 4:41 2:02 1:33 1:23 0:08

12 Philippe HOUDAYERH21 1:45:34 5:08 10:26 19:50 24:01 35:43 41:14 52:06 55:24 1:00:58 1:03:21 1:04:36 1:08:15 1:16:13 1:18:59
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 5:08 5:18 9:24 4:11 11:42 5:31 10:52 3:18 5:34 2:23 1:15 3:39 7:58 2:46

1:20:56 1:26:16 1:32:21 1:33:19 1:35:54 1:40:04 1:42:05 1:43:57 1:45:24 1:45:34
1:57 5:20 6:05 0:58 2:35 4:10 2:01 1:52 1:27 0:10

13 Fred KLEIN H35L 1:56:55 7:00 13:18 18:07 23:22 37:54 44:33 53:26 1:01:05 1:09:54 1:13:19 1:15:02 1:19:33 1:23:36 1:26:20
Oxygène Raid Aventure KINTZHEI 7:00 6:18 4:49 5:15 14:32 6:39 8:53 7:39 8:49 3:25 1:43 4:31 4:03 2:44

1:29:13 1:34:17 1:39:37 1:40:29 1:43:22 1:49:46 1:52:27 1:54:51 1:56:45 1:56:55
2:53 5:04 5:20 0:52 2:53 6:24 2:41 2:24 1:54 0:10

14 Patrick DROMARD H35L 2:09:12 17:47 22:28 26:15 41:08 51:14 56:07 1:04:24 1:08:53 1:16:46 1:19:48 1:21:42 1:26:32 1:31:30 1:34:57
Oxygène Raid Aventure KINTZHEI 17:47 4:41 3:47 14:53 10:06 4:53 8:17 4:29 7:53 3:02 1:54 4:50 4:58 3:27

1:39:01 1:44:14 1:49:48 1:51:05 1:53:56 1:59:49 2:02:44 2:06:49 2:08:45 2:09:12 2:08:47
4:04 5:13 5:34 1:17 2:51 5:53 2:55 4:05 1:56 0:27 *100

Patrice HOLWEG H35L pm 7:38 12:51 18:12 22:44 52:31 57:36 1:09:21 1:13:23 1:25:20 1:28:40 1:31:39 1:35:43 1:39:41 1:42:47
NON LICENCIE 7:38 5:13 5:21 4:32 29:47 5:05 11:45 4:02 11:57 3:20 2:59 4:04 3:58 3:06

1:45:25 1:50:21 1:55:42 1:57:10 2:00:08 2:07:10 2:09:40 ----- 2:13:57 2:14:09 2:11:27 2:12:52
2:38 4:56 5:21 1:28 2:58 7:02 2:30 4:17 0:12 *57 *65

Stephane BALAY H21 pm 9:02 14:23 19:05 24:12 54:00 59:18 1:12:01 1:15:29 1:26:52 1:30:12 1:33:10 1:37:19 1:42:02 1:44:23
NON LICENCIE 9:02 5:21 4:42 5:07 29:48 5:18 12:43 3:28 11:23 3:20 2:58 4:09 4:43 2:21

1:47:02 1:51:27 1:57:18 1:58:48 2:01:45 2:09:03 2:11:10 ----- 2:15:13 2:15:22 2:12:50
2:39 4:25 5:51 1:30 2:57 7:18 2:07 4:03 0:09 *57

B  (21) 6.1 km  280 m   22 P
1(49) 2(31) 3(54) 4(34) 5(55) 6(35) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)

15(50) 16(56) 17(47) 18(46) 19(51) 20(52) 21(57) 22(100) A

1 Christophe VILLAR H40 50:21 2:58 5:00 7:05 10:04 12:36 17:37 19:44 23:19 26:57 28:50 30:02 33:11 34:44 36:26
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 2:58 2:02 2:05 2:59 2:32 5:01 2:07 3:35 3:38 1:53 1:12 3:09 1:33 1:42

39:57 41:03 42:32 43:47 45:48 47:22 48:45 50:15 50:21
3:31 1:06 1:29 1:15 2:01 1:34 1:23 1:30 0:06

2 Franck COLIN H40 57:57 3:02 5:03 7:21 10:54 13:07 18:06 20:15 25:14 31:33 33:36 34:53 37:45 39:40 41:23
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 3:02 2:01 2:18 3:33 2:13 4:59 2:09 4:59 6:19 2:03 1:17 2:52 1:55 1:43

45:20 46:39 48:20 50:21 53:02 54:59 56:16 57:50 57:57
3:57 1:19 1:41 2:01 2:41 1:57 1:17 1:34 0:07

3 Louis ARNOULD H18 1:02:56 3:03 5:08 7:53 11:23 13:31 18:50 21:55 29:07 33:36 35:49 37:14 40:31 42:22 44:23
8809LO HVO 3:03 2:05 2:45 3:30 2:08 5:19 3:05 7:12 4:29 2:13 1:25 3:17 1:51 2:01

48:45 49:50 52:51 54:30 56:57 58:56 1:00:44 1:02:50 1:02:56
4:22 1:05 3:01 1:39 2:27 1:59 1:48 2:06 0:06

4 Caroline FINANCE D21 1:08:12 3:51 6:22 9:09 13:11 15:57 22:04 25:47 32:52 37:57 40:09 41:37 45:16 47:19 49:26
CO COLMAR 3:51 2:31 2:47 4:02 2:46 6:07 3:43 7:05 5:05 2:12 1:28 3:39 2:03 2:07

53:42 55:09 58:42 1:00:09 1:02:49 1:04:45 1:06:16 1:08:05 1:08:12
4:16 1:27 3:33 1:27 2:40 1:56 1:31 1:49 0:07

5 Klemens JöRGER H45 1:08:29 5:02 7:44 10:20 14:20 17:22 23:42 26:24 31:32 36:00 38:19 39:48 44:47 46:28 49:03
TV KIPPENHEIM 5:02 2:42 2:36 4:00 3:02 6:20 2:42 5:08 4:28 2:19 1:29 4:59 1:41 2:35

53:51 55:19 58:50 1:00:11 1:02:38 1:04:28 1:06:05 1:08:19 1:08:29
4:48 1:28 3:31 1:21 2:27 1:50 1:37 2:14 0:10
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PlN° dép. Nom Cat. Temps

B  (21) 6.1 km  280 m   22 P (suite)

1(49) 2(31) 3(54) 4(34) 5(55) 6(35) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(50) 16(56) 17(47) 18(46) 19(51) 20(52) 21(57) 22(100) A

6 J-Marc MEYER H45 1:10:35 3:50 6:25 9:36 13:23 15:32 21:20 25:48 32:16 38:13 40:28 41:53 46:42 48:40 50:45
CO COLMAR 3:50 2:35 3:11 3:47 2:09 5:48 4:28 6:28 5:57 2:15 1:25 4:49 1:58 2:05

56:04 57:35 59:24 1:01:21 1:03:59 1:06:23 1:08:18 1:10:26 1:10:35
5:19 1:31 1:49 1:57 2:38 2:24 1:55 2:08 0:09

7 Thierry JOLY H45 1:15:59 3:31 6:08 9:21 13:57 16:41 22:30 27:44 36:44 41:36 43:53 45:26 49:08 51:27 53:41
CO MULHOUSE 3:31 2:37 3:13 4:36 2:44 5:49 5:14 9:00 4:52 2:17 1:33 3:42 2:19 2:14

1:00:11 1:01:40 1:04:59 1:06:58 1:09:59 1:11:59 1:13:59 1:15:53 1:15:59
6:30 1:29 3:19 1:59 3:01 2:00 2:00 1:54 0:06

8 Eric BILQUEZ H40 1:17:40 12:07 14:31 17:17 21:08 24:08 29:33 32:42 38:12 43:11 45:30 47:09 52:33 55:02 57:19
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 12:07 2:24 2:46 3:51 3:00 5:25 3:09 5:30 4:59 2:19 1:39 5:24 2:29 2:17

1:02:32 1:04:10 1:06:58 1:08:49 1:11:32 1:13:33 1:15:21 1:17:31 1:17:40
5:13 1:38 2:48 1:51 2:43 2:01 1:48 2:10 0:09

9 Fabien MASSON HSeC 1:23:42 4:08 6:52 10:20 15:02 18:13 25:06 28:57 37:46 44:39 47:52 49:39 54:43 57:22 59:40
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 4:08 2:44 3:28 4:42 3:11 6:53 3:51 8:49 6:53 3:13 1:47 5:04 2:39 2:18

1:04:44 1:06:23 1:11:55 1:13:44 1:17:03 1:19:14 1:21:20 1:23:33 1:23:42
5:04 1:39 5:32 1:49 3:19 2:11 2:06 2:13 0:09

10 Alain REICH H45 1:24:40 3:57 6:45 10:04 14:29 18:44 25:06 28:22 37:24 46:37 49:09 50:42 55:02 57:39 1:00:08
CO COLMAR 3:57 2:48 3:19 4:25 4:15 6:22 3:16 9:02 9:13 2:32 1:33 4:20 2:37 2:29

1:06:39 1:08:30 1:11:17 1:13:44 1:17:44 1:20:03 1:22:02 1:24:31 1:24:40
6:31 1:51 2:47 2:27 4:00 2:19 1:59 2:29 0:09

11 Hubert BRELLMANNH45 1:25:02 4:05 6:46 9:59 14:19 17:05 24:11 26:54 37:20 45:41 48:56 51:05 55:53 59:15 1:01:47
CO MULHOUSE 4:05 2:41 3:13 4:20 2:46 7:06 2:43 10:26 8:21 3:15 2:09 4:48 3:22 2:32

1:07:53 1:09:48 1:12:16 1:15:15 1:18:14 1:20:35 1:22:17 1:24:51 1:25:02
6:06 1:55 2:28 2:59 2:59 2:21 1:42 2:34 0:11

12 Christophe CLEYET-MERLEH40 1:26:50 10:11 12:56 16:12 21:37 24:47 31:50 35:06 42:58 48:49 51:43 53:04 57:48 1:00:27 1:03:10
CO STRASBOURG EUROPE 10:11 2:45 3:16 5:25 3:10 7:03 3:16 7:52 5:51 2:54 1:21 4:44 2:39 2:43

1:09:09 1:11:02 1:14:18 1:16:37 1:19:34 1:22:15 1:24:01 1:26:41 1:26:50
5:59 1:53 3:16 2:19 2:57 2:41 1:46 2:40 0:09

13 J. Robert BERGOENDH45 1:32:29 11:34 14:26 18:02 29:14 32:23 39:54 43:13 48:48 53:48 57:11 59:08 1:04:00 1:06:35 1:08:59
9006FC RAMBO 11:34 2:52 3:36 11:12 3:09 7:31 3:19 5:35 5:00 3:23 1:57 4:52 2:35 2:24

1:15:01 1:16:56 1:18:58 1:21:13 1:24:39 1:27:18 1:29:48 1:32:19 1:32:29
6:02 1:55 2:02 2:15 3:26 2:39 2:30 2:31 0:10

14 Michel JOUFFROY H40 1:41:15 6:41 10:11 15:03 20:54 25:23 36:19 41:24 52:43 58:36 1:01:56 1:03:52 1:09:41 1:12:16 1:15:12
CO COLMAR 6:41 3:30 4:52 5:51 4:29 10:56 5:05 11:19 5:53 3:20 1:56 5:49 2:35 2:56

1:22:40 1:24:48 1:27:14 1:30:04 1:33:52 1:36:37 1:38:29 1:41:06 1:41:15
7:28 2:08 2:26 2:50 3:48 2:45 1:52 2:37 0:09

15 Tom KORCHAK H40 1:42:16 4:15 7:32 16:37 21:22 26:41 35:23 40:40 56:52 1:04:26 1:07:35 1:09:01 1:13:15 1:15:41 1:18:47
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 4:15 3:17 9:05 4:45 5:19 8:42 5:17 16:12 7:34 3:09 1:26 4:14 2:26 3:06

1:25:32 1:27:07 1:29:10 1:31:06 1:34:48 1:37:43 1:40:06 1:42:08 1:42:16
6:45 1:35 2:03 1:56 3:42 2:55 2:23 2:02 0:08

16 Edwige MAKOVICKAD20 1:52:52 4:44 8:06 12:38 19:29 23:26 31:36 42:12 57:19 1:07:28 1:10:38 1:12:21 1:16:56 1:19:42 1:22:38
CO MULHOUSE 4:44 3:22 4:32 6:51 3:57 8:10 10:36 15:07 10:09 3:10 1:43 4:35 2:46 2:56

1:30:06 1:32:15 1:35:24 1:38:29 1:44:25 1:47:52 1:50:06 1:52:42 1:52:52
7:28 2:09 3:09 3:05 5:56 3:27 2:14 2:36 0:10

17 Marc HAURY H45 1:59:34 5:01 8:35 12:32 21:05 33:43 42:32 47:47 1:02:50 1:10:47 1:13:45 1:15:48 1:22:03 1:25:25 1:28:21
CO MULHOUSE 5:01 3:34 3:57 8:33 12:38 8:49 5:15 15:03 7:57 2:58 2:03 6:15 3:22 2:56

1:36:19 1:38:12 1:43:43 1:46:15 1:51:28 1:54:31 1:56:53 1:59:23 1:59:34
7:58 1:53 5:31 2:32 5:13 3:03 2:22 2:30 0:11

18 Hélène CRUELLS D21 2:01:49 5:45 9:36 18:01 26:46 30:45 40:40 55:39 1:04:28 1:13:03 1:16:12 1:18:01 1:22:56 1:26:45 1:30:48
CO COLMAR 5:45 3:51 8:25 8:45 3:59 9:55 14:59 8:49 8:35 3:09 1:49 4:55 3:49 4:03

1:39:30 1:41:37 1:44:03 1:47:54 1:52:28 1:56:46 1:58:54 2:01:38 2:01:49
8:42 2:07 2:26 3:51 4:34 4:18 2:08 2:44 0:11

J-Luc FINOCCHIO H40 pm 6:25 10:18 19:56 26:40 32:20 46:52 55:06 1:10:48 1:20:12 1:23:31 1:25:36 1:30:47 1:37:37 1:40:18
ASOP ERSTEIN 6:25 3:53 9:38 6:44 5:40 14:32 8:14 15:42 9:24 3:19 2:05 5:11 6:50 2:41

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:45:19 1:45:29
5:01 0:10

Daniel SCHAMBERGERH45 pm 4:27 7:33 10:59 19:15 22:25 30:23 37:58 52:29 59:21 1:02:10 1:03:53 1:09:42 1:12:38 -----
CO MULHOUSE 4:27 3:06 3:26 8:16 3:10 7:58 7:35 14:31 6:52 2:49 1:43 5:49 2:56

1:21:30 1:23:10 1:27:46 1:30:20 1:34:33 1:37:18 1:39:29 1:42:27 1:42:34
8:52 1:40 4:36 2:34 4:13 2:45 2:11 2:58 0:07

Natacha TARDY D21 pm 4:36 7:57 12:03 17:23 21:32 31:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ASOP ERSTEIN 4:36 3:21 4:06 5:20 4:09 9:38

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 53:19 53:28
22:09 0:09

C  (39) 4.6 km  175 m   15 P
1(48) 2(54) 3(58) 4(36) 5(42) 6(41) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(56) 13(51) 14(53)

15(100) A

1 Renaud D'HARREVILLEH16 55:56 4:31 8:21 17:54 25:46 31:20 33:59 38:03 40:21 42:22 45:46 47:40 48:43 51:44 54:03
8809LO HVO 4:31 3:50 9:33 7:52 5:34 2:39 4:04 2:18 2:01 3:24 1:54 1:03 3:01 2:19

55:49 55:56
1:46 0:07

2 Christophe KOCH-MATHIANH50 59:07 5:43 9:47 15:13 23:57 29:13 31:53 35:29 37:44 39:51 47:06 49:21 50:50 54:14 57:14
9006FC RAMBO 5:43 4:04 5:26 8:44 5:16 2:40 3:36 2:15 2:07 7:15 2:15 1:29 3:24 3:00

58:59 59:07
1:45 0:08

3 Baptiste BAGUEREYHOpen 59:45 5:02 9:02 16:15 25:45 31:28 34:10 38:00 41:02 43:08 47:38 49:37 51:18 54:24 58:02
CO MULHOUSE 5:02 4:00 7:13 9:30 5:43 2:42 3:50 3:02 2:06 4:30 1:59 1:41 3:06 3:38

59:36 59:45
1:34 0:09

4 André WIRZ HOpen 1:00:49 6:02 11:40 18:11 26:23 31:15 34:09 38:21 40:36 43:07 47:34 49:41 51:24 55:45 58:54
BETTINGEN 6:02 5:38 6:31 8:12 4:52 2:54 4:12 2:15 2:31 4:27 2:07 1:43 4:21 3:09

1:00:40 1:00:49
1:46 0:09

5 Gilles BAGUEREY H50 1:03:51 6:04 10:50 18:36 28:48 33:41 36:06 40:10 42:36 45:09 50:58 53:04 54:53 59:11 1:02:09
CO MULHOUSE 6:04 4:46 7:46 10:12 4:53 2:25 4:04 2:26 2:33 5:49 2:06 1:49 4:18 2:58

1:03:42 1:03:51
1:33 0:09
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PlN° dép. Nom Cat. Temps

C  (39) 4.6 km  175 m   15 P (suite)

1(48) 2(54) 3(58) 4(36) 5(42) 6(41) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(56) 13(51) 14(53)
15(100) A

6 Florent WISSON H16 1:04:03 6:00 10:41 19:31 28:34 33:34 36:28 41:50 44:12 47:10 51:23 53:29 55:23 59:36 1:02:18
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 6:00 4:41 8:50 9:03 5:00 2:54 5:22 2:22 2:58 4:13 2:06 1:54 4:13 2:42

1:03:56 1:04:03
1:38 0:07

7 André MERTZ H55 1:04:14 5:56 10:10 17:37 26:27 31:47 34:11 39:14 41:45 44:56 50:30 52:34 54:37 59:05 1:02:20
CO COLMAR 5:56 4:14 7:27 8:50 5:20 2:24 5:03 2:31 3:11 5:34 2:04 2:03 4:28 3:15

1:04:06 1:04:14
1:46 0:08

8 André HALLOUARDH55 1:04:32 5:42 12:45 18:16 27:02 31:41 33:57 38:26 41:23 44:18 50:36 53:08 55:14 59:40 1:02:45
OK SUNNE 5:42 7:03 5:31 8:46 4:39 2:16 4:29 2:57 2:55 6:18 2:32 2:06 4:26 3:05

1:04:23 1:04:32
1:38 0:09

9 Libor MAKOVICKA H55 1:05:10 5:59 10:38 16:55 25:09 31:07 34:05 42:19 44:40 46:59 53:09 55:04 56:44 1:00:26 1:03:23
CO MULHOUSE 5:59 4:39 6:17 8:14 5:58 2:58 8:14 2:21 2:19 6:10 1:55 1:40 3:42 2:57

1:05:03 1:05:10
1:40 0:07

10 Véronique MAKOVICKAD40 1:05:32 5:39 10:19 17:59 26:21 36:35 39:48 43:50 46:10 48:28 52:17 54:42 56:21 1:00:37 1:03:27
CO MULHOUSE 5:39 4:40 7:40 8:22 10:14 3:13 4:02 2:20 2:18 3:49 2:25 1:39 4:16 2:50

1:05:23 1:05:32
1:56 0:09

11 Aurélie D'HARREVILLED18 1:05:45 6:13 10:30 16:42 26:46 32:46 35:28 41:06 43:07 45:58 54:05 55:53 57:34 1:01:32 1:04:03
8809LO HVO 6:13 4:17 6:12 10:04 6:00 2:42 5:38 2:01 2:51 8:07 1:48 1:41 3:58 2:31

1:05:38 1:05:45
1:35 0:07

12 Fanny RAVENEL D16 1:07:30 5:30 10:30 17:50 27:33 36:12 39:10 44:32 46:48 49:31 54:44 56:49 58:23 1:02:33 1:05:42
CO COLMAR 5:30 5:00 7:20 9:43 8:39 2:58 5:22 2:16 2:43 5:13 2:05 1:34 4:10 3:09

1:07:21 1:07:30
1:39 0:09

13 Patrick CHARLOT H50 1:08:22 5:46 11:02 17:58 27:46 34:01 36:38 42:27 49:06 51:11 55:58 57:42 59:29 1:03:26 1:06:38
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 5:46 5:16 6:56 9:48 6:15 2:37 5:49 6:39 2:05 4:47 1:44 1:47 3:57 3:12

1:08:15 1:08:22
1:37 0:07

14 Lena KORCHAK D45 1:09:46 5:57 10:54 18:30 29:18 35:26 38:20 43:51 48:38 51:29 56:10 58:13 1:00:08 1:04:27 1:07:51
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 5:57 4:57 7:36 10:48 6:08 2:54 5:31 4:47 2:51 4:41 2:03 1:55 4:19 3:24

1:09:39 1:09:46
1:48 0:07

15 Evelyne HAURY D40 1:09:57 5:53 10:54 17:54 27:17 36:54 39:53 45:23 48:05 50:38 57:26 59:38 1:01:23 1:05:21 1:08:20
CO MULHOUSE 5:53 5:01 7:00 9:23 9:37 2:59 5:30 2:42 2:33 6:48 2:12 1:45 3:58 2:59

1:09:49 1:09:57
1:29 0:08

16 Yves CORRE H55 1:10:44 7:01 11:32 18:55 29:50 36:04 39:10 44:15 46:42 49:13 57:44 59:57 1:01:44 1:05:55 1:08:33
CO MULHOUSE 7:01 4:31 7:23 10:55 6:14 3:06 5:05 2:27 2:31 8:31 2:13 1:47 4:11 2:38

1:10:35 1:10:44
2:02 0:09

17 Bernard WISSON H50 1:12:28 6:38 12:24 20:39 33:21 38:39 41:18 46:27 49:21 52:09 57:53 1:00:22 1:02:24 1:06:58 1:10:29
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 6:38 5:46 8:15 12:42 5:18 2:39 5:09 2:54 2:48 5:44 2:29 2:02 4:34 3:31

1:12:20 1:12:28
1:51 0:08

18 Guy FISCHER H50 1:14:12 6:27 12:06 19:46 32:29 38:03 40:29 47:06 49:26 52:52 58:19 1:00:35 1:02:37 1:08:34 1:12:05
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 6:27 5:39 7:40 12:43 5:34 2:26 6:37 2:20 3:26 5:27 2:16 2:02 5:57 3:31

1:14:01 1:14:12
1:56 0:11

19 Emilie WISSON D18 1:18:40 6:46 12:33 24:10 35:59 42:35 45:16 50:31 53:16 56:05 1:01:25 1:03:45 1:05:24 1:12:03 1:16:22
CO BUHL FLORIVAL 6:46 5:47 11:37 11:49 6:36 2:41 5:15 2:45 2:49 5:20 2:20 1:39 6:39 4:19

1:18:32 1:18:40
2:10 0:08

20 Sarah LEBIHAN D18 1:18:54 7:10 12:27 22:28 32:33 42:26 45:31 50:23 53:28 56:11 1:01:25 1:04:13 1:06:37 1:12:08 1:16:33
CO MULHOUSE 7:10 5:17 10:01 10:05 9:53 3:05 4:52 3:05 2:43 5:14 2:48 2:24 5:31 4:25

1:18:45 1:18:54
2:12 0:09

21 Denis ANCEL HOpen 1:19:47 6:40 12:26 23:41 33:53 40:37 44:22 50:08 54:21 56:53 1:02:09 1:06:33 1:08:19 1:14:31 1:17:44
NON LICENCIE 6:40 5:46 11:15 10:12 6:44 3:45 5:46 4:13 2:32 5:16 4:24 1:46 6:12 3:13

1:19:40 1:19:47
1:56 0:07

22 Bruno ARNOULD HOpen 1:20:13 7:06 12:35 22:22 33:54 40:48 43:44 51:16 54:17 57:33 1:04:52 1:07:14 1:09:16 1:13:56 1:18:07
8809LO HVO 7:06 5:29 9:47 11:32 6:54 2:56 7:32 3:01 3:16 7:19 2:22 2:02 4:40 4:11

1:20:03 1:20:13
1:56 0:10

23 Antoine CASASSASH55 1:20:18 6:27 11:18 20:41 34:51 43:26 46:33 51:06 54:18 58:42 1:06:28 1:09:23 1:10:59 1:15:23 1:18:10
CO COLMAR 6:27 4:51 9:23 14:10 8:35 3:07 4:33 3:12 4:24 7:46 2:55 1:36 4:24 2:47

1:20:10 1:20:18
2:00 0:08

24 Gilles MARTINAGE HOpen 1:20:29 6:40 11:32 21:01 35:12 43:37 46:46 50:54 54:27 59:17 1:06:31 1:09:27 1:11:12 1:15:22 1:18:26
NON LICENCIE 6:40 4:52 9:29 14:11 8:25 3:09 4:08 3:33 4:50 7:14 2:56 1:45 4:10 3:04

1:20:19 1:20:29
1:53 0:10

25 Sarah ROLLING GANTERD16 1:21:26 6:44 11:16 19:23 32:23 38:32 41:28 49:04 51:50 54:22 1:06:45 1:09:04 1:11:01 1:15:56 1:19:28
APPN SCHIRMECK 6:44 4:32 8:07 13:00 6:09 2:56 7:36 2:46 2:32 12:23 2:19 1:57 4:55 3:32

1:21:11 1:21:26
1:43 0:15

26 Julie ANCEL D18 1:23:33 6:53 13:24 22:43 37:24 46:45 49:44 55:02 57:23 1:00:39 1:08:35 1:11:24 1:13:32 1:17:41 1:21:31
CO COLMAR 6:53 6:31 9:19 14:41 9:21 2:59 5:18 2:21 3:16 7:56 2:49 2:08 4:09 3:50

1:23:24 1:23:33
1:53 0:09

27 Jakob SCHAAL H16 1:24:34 6:26 15:38 21:49 31:52 37:38 40:00 46:20 50:01 54:07 1:05:25 1:09:10 1:11:09 1:17:05 1:21:45
TV KIPPENHEIM 6:26 9:12 6:11 10:03 5:46 2:22 6:20 3:41 4:06 11:18 3:45 1:59 5:56 4:40

1:24:24 1:24:34
2:39 0:10



Régionale Kientzheim 11/11/07 dim. 11/11/2007 15:28
Résultats SPORTident Page 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2006 

PlN° dép. Nom Cat. Temps

C  (39) 4.6 km  175 m   15 P (suite)

1(48) 2(54) 3(58) 4(36) 5(42) 6(41) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(56) 13(51) 14(53)
15(100) A

28 Annick BERGOENDD40 1:25:24 7:22 13:30 26:38 36:25 42:19 44:47 50:17 56:56 59:54 1:10:21 1:12:56 1:15:10 1:19:41 1:23:14
9006FC RAMBO 7:22 6:08 13:08 9:47 5:54 2:28 5:30 6:39 2:58 10:27 2:35 2:14 4:31 3:33

1:25:12 1:25:24
1:58 0:12

29 Guy CANO H55 1:25:51 7:36 13:08 24:39 35:19 42:36 45:44 53:15 56:05 58:56 1:11:02 1:13:09 1:15:13 1:20:07 1:23:40
ASOP ERSTEIN 7:36 5:32 11:31 10:40 7:17 3:08 7:31 2:50 2:51 12:06 2:07 2:04 4:54 3:33

1:25:40 1:25:51
2:00 0:11

30 Evelyne BRELLMANND18 1:28:52 7:47 13:52 27:08 40:24 49:02 52:40 59:05 1:02:25 1:05:29 1:11:28 1:14:09 1:16:33 1:22:11 1:26:29
